PRELIM
INARY
Parameter CL1K30 CL1K50 CL1K100
Typical Gates
(Logic and RAM)
30,000 50,000 100,000
Maximum System Gates 119,000 199,000 257,000
Logic Elements 1,728 2,880 4,992

LIBERATOR CL1K30 (PRELIMINARY)
Page 15
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Speed Altera Equivalent
CL1K30TC144-3 Commercial 144-pin TQFP -3 EPF1K30TC144-3
CL1K30TC144-2 -2 EPF1K30TC144-2
CL1K30TC144-1 -1 EPF1K30TC144-1
CL1K30QC208-3 Commercial 208-pin Plastic QFP -3 EPF1K30QC208-3
CL1K30QC208-2 -2 EPF1K30QC208-2
CL1K30QC208-1 -1 EPF1K30QC208-1
CL1K30FC256-3 Commercial 256-pin FBGA -3 EPF1K30FC256-3
CL1K30FC256-2 -2 EPF1K30FC256-2
CL1K30FC256-1 -1 EPF1K30FC256-1
1K30 tbl 02
LIBERATOR CL1K30 (PRELIMINARY)
Page 16